Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:54.33
9:57.90

10:05.11
10:05.48
10:12.44
10:13.34
10:25.22
10:26.31
10:33.73
11:40.81
13:03.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:25.22
10:33.73
10:13.34
10:26.31
10:05.48

9:54.33
9:57.90
10:05.11
10:12.44
11:40.81
13:03.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
509
491
490
473
471
445
442
427
316
226

WA Pts

445
427
471
442
490
518
509
491
473
316
226

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

14/01/20
23/11/19
03/03/19
10/07/21
11/11/18
22/01/22
05/02/23
05/11/21
11/12/22
25/09/15
26/09/14

Date

05/02/23
11/12/22
22/01/22
05/11/21
10/07/21
14/01/20
23/1119
03/03/19
11/11/18
25/09/15
26/09/14

Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
BPSC Boys,Girls 800,1500 County Regional Qualifier
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night

Windsor SC Distance Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships

City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022
Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Meet

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023

City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022
Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
BPSC Boys,Girls 800,1500 County Regional Qualifier
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Windsor SC Distance Meet

Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Venue

Borehamwood
Basildon
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Fleet
Borehamwood
Cambridge

Luton

Parkside Pool
Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Cambridge
Parkside Pool
Borehamwood
Luton

Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Basildon
Borehamwood
Fleet

Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4

4
4

Club Swam Under Level
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Bishop Stort 2
Co Cambridge 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



