## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:54.33	518	Н	14/01/20	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
9:57.90	509	Н	23/11/19	BPSC Boys, Girls 800,1500 County Regional Qualifier	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
10:05.11	491	Н	03/03/19	SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
10:05.48	490	Н	10/07/21	Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
10:12.44	473	Н	11/11/18	Windsor SC Distance Meet	Fleet	Bishop Stort	2
10:13.34	471	Н	22/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
10:25.22	445	Н	05/02/23	SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
10:26.31	442	Н	05/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Co Cambridge	2
10:33.73	427	Н	11/12/22	City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022	Parkside Pool	Co Cambridge	4
11:40.81	316	Н	25/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
13:03.25	226	Н	26/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:25.22	445	Н	05/02/23	SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
10:33.73	427	Н	11/12/22	City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022	Parkside Pool	Co Cambridge	4
10:13.34	471	Н	22/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
10:26.31	442	Н	05/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Co Cambridge	2
10:05.48	490	Н	10/07/21	Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
9:54.33	518	Н	14/01/20	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
9:57.90	509	Н	23/11/19	BPSC Boys, Girls 800,1500 County Regional Qualifier	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
10:05.11	491	Н	03/03/19	SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
10:12.44	473	Н	11/11/18	Windsor SC Distance Meet	Fleet	Bishop Stort	2
11:40.81	316	Н	25/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
13:03.25	226	Н	26/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS